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Abu Abraham, P.E. 
Technical Manager  
Instituform Technologies  
17999 Edison Avenue 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 
Phone: 636-530-2872 
Fax: 205-307-2799 
Cell: 314-623-3273 
Email: aabraham@instituform.com 

 
Robert A. Carpenter 
Editor 
Underground Construction Magazine 
1160 Dairy Ashford, Suite 610 
Houston, TX 77079 
Phone: 281-558-6930 
Fax: 281-558-7029 
Email: rcarpenter@oildom.com 

 
Walter Chiang, P.E. 
Founder & Director 
CP&Y Inc. 
1820 Regal Row, #200 
Dallas, TX 75235 
Phone: 214-638-0500 
Email: wchiang@cpyi.com 

 
Bruce Hollands 
Uni-Bell PVC Pipe Association 
2711 LBJ Freeway, Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX 75234 
Phone: 972-243-3902 
Email: bhollands@uni-bell.org 
 
Aaron Houming Ni 
Asoe Hose Manufacturing Inc.  
Suchen Industrial South Park, 
Hailing, Taizhou City, Jiangsu, 
China 225319 
C (China): +86 13052332141 
Phone (USA): +1 281 971 8693 
Email: aaron@asoehose.com 
 
 
 
 

Bruce Jameson 
Regional Manager 
Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc. 
1509 Sylvania Court Fort Worth, 
Texas 76111 
Phone: 817-332-1115 
Email: bjameson@acepipe.com 
 
Dr. Jey K. Jeyapalan, P.E., 
Civic Enterprises, LLC 
9 Sundance Road 
New Milford, Connecticut 
USA 06776-3840 
Phone: 1-860-354-7299 
Cell Phone:1-860-874-7345 
E-mail: jkjeyapalan@earthlink.net 
 
Therese R. Kline, P.E. 
Flexible Pipe Specialist 
Special Structures, 
Bridge Design Michigan Department of 
Transportation 
P. O. Box 30050 Lansing, MI 48909 Phone: 
517-241-0082 
Email: KlineT@michigan.gov 

 
David Marshall, P.E. 
Former Director of Engineering and Operations 
Support Tarrant Regional Water District 
808 East Northside Drive, 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
Phone: 817-720-4250 
Email: david.marshall@trwd.com 
 
Lynn E. Osborn, P.E.  
Technical Advisor,  
NASSCO LEO Consulting, LLC 
2470 Longstone Lane, 
Suite M Marriottsville, MD 21104  
Phone: 410-442-7473 
Cell: 314-378-1275 
Email: lynn.osborn14@gmail.com 
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Camille George Rubeiz, P.E. 
Director of Engineering  
Plastic Pipe Institute 
2839, Maple Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
Phone: 469-499-1050 
Cell: 703-472-4432 
Email: crubeiz@plasticpipe.org

 

Jim Rush 
Editor 
Benjamin Media Inc. (Trenchless Technology) 
1770 Main Street, P. O. Box 190 
Peninsula, OH 44264 
Phone: 330-467-7588 
Fax: 330-468-2289 
Email: jrush@benjaminmedia.com 

 

Larry Slavin, Ph.D. 
Principal 
Outside Plant Consulting Services, Inc. 
Rockaway, NJ  07866-1019 
Phone: 973-983-0813 
Fax: 973-983-0813 
Email: lslavin@ieee.org 
 
Dr. Niranjan Swarup 
Director General 
Indian Society for Trenchless Technology 
908, Hemkunt Chambers, 89, Nehru Place, New 
Delhi, India 110 019 
Phone: +91-11-47670800/41617862  
Cell: +91-9811499248 
E-mail: indstt@indstt.com, 
niranjanswarup@hotmail.com 
 
Richard Williammee Jr., P.E. 
District Materials Engineer Fort Worth District 
Texas Department of Transportation 
P.O. Box 6868 
Fort Worth, TX 76115 Phone: 817-370-6675 
Fax: 817-370-6713 
Email: Richard.Williammee@txdot.gov 
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